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LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

o JuLY 14, 1986

TIME DAY
7:40 a.m. MONDAY

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

7:40
9:04

9:04

9:33

11:29

11:31

11:48

11:54

12:01

12:01

1:31

9:33

10:04

11:31

11:48

11:50

1:31

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff

The Prisident met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

Rodney B. McDaniel, Special Assistant and
Executive Secretary of the National
Security Council (NSC)

Mr. Regan

The President met with:
Mr. Regan
Mr. Poindexter

The President participated in a meeting to discuss
the National Aeronautics and Space Administra-
tion's (NASA) plan for implementing recommenda-
tions made by the Commission on the Space
Shuttle Challenger Accident with:

James C. Fletcher, Administrator of the
National Aeronautics and Space
Administration (NASA)

Mr. Regan

Mr. Poindexter

The President met with Mr. Regan.

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.

The President and the First Lady went to the East
Room.,

The President and the First Lady hosted a luncheon
for recipients of the National Medal of Arts
Award. For a list of attendees, see
APPENDIX "A."

Members of the press (in/out).

The President returned to the Oval Office.
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LOCATION °  JuLY 14, 1986
THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY
WASHINGTON, D.C. 1:46 p.m. MONDAY
IN ouT PHONE ACTIVITY
1:46 Ls5l) The President participated in a photo opportunity
with:
Senator James T. Broyhill, (R-North
Carolina)
Mrs. James T. (Louise) Broyhill, wife
Elizabeth Broyhill, granddaughter
Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr., Assistant for
Political and Intergovernmental Affairs
William L. Ball III, Assistant for
Legislative Affairs
2:00 2:27 The President met with:
Caspar W. Weinberger, Secretary of Defense
Mr. Poindexter
2:28 The President went to the barber shop.
2:28 3:14 The President had a haircut.
3:14 The President returned to the Oval Office.
4:35 The President went to the White House Library.
4:35 4:55 The President participated in a message taping
session for:
National Aviation Hall of Fame Enshrine-
ment Ceremonies
Law Enforcement Explorers Conference
4:55 The President returned to the second floor
Residence.
7:00 The President had dinner with:

10:05

The

The First Lady

Maureen Reagan Revell, the President's
daughter

Dennis Revell, husband

President

retired.
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