THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY O	F PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page	1
LOCATION		JULY 14, 1986	
THE WHITE HOUSE		TIME DAY	
WASHINGTON.	D.C.	7:40 a.m. MONDAY	

WASHINGTON, D.C.		.c.	7:40 a.m. MONDAY
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
7:40 9:04			The President and the First Lady had breakfast.  The President went to the Oval Office.
9:04	9:33		The President went to the oval office.  The President met with:  George H. Bush, Vice President  Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff
9:33	10:04		The President met for a national security briefing with:  Vice President Bush John M. Poindexter, Assistant for National Security Affairs Rodney B. McDaniel, Special Assistant and Executive Secretary of the National Security Council (NSC) Mr. Regan
11:29	11:31		The President met with: Mr. Regan Mr. Poindexter
11:31	11:48		The President participated in a meeting to discuss the National Aeronautics and Space Administration's (NASA) plan for implementing recommendations made by the Commission on the Space Shuttle Challenger Accident with:  James C. Fletcher, Administrator of the National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA)  Mr. Regan Mr. Poindexter
11:48	11:50		The President met with Mr. Regan.
11:54			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
12:01			The President and the First Lady went to the East Room.
12:01	1:31	æ	The President and the First Lady hosted a luncheon for recipients of the National Medal of Arts Award. For a list of attendees, see <a a."="" appendix"a."="" appendixa.<="" example.com="" href="https://example.com/APPENDIX" https:="" td=""></a>
1:31		+	The President returned to the Oval Office.

THE WHITE H	HOUSE	THE	DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 2	
THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.			JULY 14, 1986 TIME DAY 1:46 p.m. MONDAY	
1:46	1:51		The President participated in a photo opportunity with:  Senator James T. Broyhill, (R-North Carolina)  Mrs. James T. (Louise) Broyhill, wife Elizabeth Broyhill, granddaughter Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr., Assistant for Political and Intergovernmental Affairs William L. Ball III, Assistant for Legislative Affairs	
2:00	2:27		The President met with: Caspar W. Weinberger, Secretary of Defense Mr. Poindexter	
2:28			The President went to the barber shop.	

The President had a haircut.

session for:

Residence.

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President returned to the second floor

ment Ceremonies

Dennis Revell, husband

The President had dinner with: The First Lady

daughter

The President retired.

The President went to the White House Library.

The President participated in a message taping

National Aviation Hall of Fame Enshrine-

Law Enforcement Explorers Conference

Maureen Reagan Revell, the President's

2:28

3:14

4:35

4:35

4:55

7:00

10:05

3:14

4:55